Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.79
59.99

1:02.16
1:03.57
1:04.63
1:04.96
1:07.44
1:08.98
1:12.23
1:13.39
1:13.90
1:14.65
1:16.61

1:19.56

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.99
58.79

1:02.16
1:03.57
1:04.96
1:04.63
1:07.44
1:08.98

1:12.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

443
417
375
350
333
328
293
274
239
228
223
216
200
179

WA Pts

417
443
375
350
328
333
293
274

239

Round

Round

F

Date

06/10/19
04/11/20
01/12/18
21/07/18
22/07117
16/09/17
07/01/17
17/09/16
31/01/16
04/10/15
05/12/15
24/01/15
05/10/14
27/09/14

Date

04/11/20
06/10/19
01/12/18
21/07/18
16/09/17
22/07117
07/01/17
17/09/16
31/01/16

Meet

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Guildford City

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Meet

Guildford City

Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019
Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017

Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier
Alton District Club Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Venue

Aldershot
Surrey Sports Park
Spectrum LC
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton

Alton
Southampton

Alton

Venue

Surrey Sports Park
Aldershot
Spectrum LC
Waterlooville

Alton

Waterlooville
Southampton
Alton

Waterlooville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 3

0
Guildford Ct 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

0
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.90
1:13.39
1:14.65
1:16.61

1:19.56

Copyright 2024

223
228
216
200
179

05/12/15
04/10/15
24/01/15
05/10/14
27/09/14

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton

Alton

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
4
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



