Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kai Jackson - (945686) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
TIME	VVA FIS	nound	Dale	Meet	venue	Giub Swain Onder	Level
58.79	443	Н	06/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
59.99	417	F	04/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
1:02.16	375	F	01/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
1:03.57	350	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:04.63	333	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:04.96	328	F	16/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:07.44	293	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
1:08.98	274	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:12.23	239	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	2
1:13.39	228	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:13.90	223	F	05/12/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:14.65	216	F	24/01/15	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:16.61	200	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:19.56	179	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.99	417	F	04/11/20	Guildford City	Surrey Sports Park		0
58.79	443	Н	06/10/19	Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
1:02.16	375	F	01/12/18	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Spectrum LC	Guildford Ct	3
1:03.57	350	F	21/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:04.96	328	F	16/09/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:04.63	333	F	22/07/17	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2017	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
1:07.44	293	Н	07/01/17	Fareham Nomads Last Chance County Qualifier	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
1:08.98	274	F	17/09/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:12.23 pyright 2024	239 4	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist Powered By SPOR	2 ISYSTEM

1:13.90	223	F	05/12/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:13.39	228	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:14.65	216	F	24/01/15	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
1:16.61	200	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
1:19.56	179	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Page 2 / 2